UNOFFICIAL COPY

98331847

1998-04-24 11:28:37

Prepared by and Return to:
CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY
P.O. Box 193000, Dept. 1
Dallas, TX 73219-9000

208405552 131-9009730-729

ASSIGNMENT OF LIEN

CAX ID # 13-26-216-026

The State of

COOK

COUNTY OF C

Know All Men by These Presents:

That CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY acting herein by and through its duly authorized officers, hereinafter called transferor, of the County of DALLAS , State of TEXAS , for an (in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 DOLLARS CASH, AND OTHER VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, to it is fined paid by HOMESIDE LENDING, IMC

hereinaster called transferee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has this day Sold, Conveyed, Transferred, and Assigned and by these presents does Sell, Convey. Transfer, and Assign unto the transferee the hereinaster described indebtedness.

AND Transferor further Grants, Sells, and Conveys unto the transferee, all the rights, title, interest, and liens owned or held by the transferor in the hereinafter described land by virtue of said indebtedness herein conveyed and assigned.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the said transferee, transferee's successors and assigns the following described indebtedness together with all and singular the following mentioned lien on any and all liens, rights, equities, remedies, privileges, titles, and interest in and to said land, which transferor has by virtue of being legal holder and owner of said indebtedness.

SAID INDEBTEDNESS, LIENS AND LAND BEING DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: One certain promissory note executed by

JESUS QUINONES A MARRIED MAN AND

HOMEGIDE LEMPING, INC. 7301 BAYMERADOWS WAY JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

ARTEMIA	QUINONES AN	UNMARRIED	WOMAN
MTG RECOR	ne: <u>1-23-48</u>	Al'	AV /PM
OOCUMEN)	NO 38060115T_	8K	PG
OF COV	081 1-23 198 NO 98060115	CITY TYTHUO:	<u> </u>

THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED BY
CTX MIGHTGAGE COMPANY
2728 II HARWORD
DALLAS, TX 75201-1516
DRAWN BY
THE ALBERT MARTIN

and payable to the order of CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY
in the sum of S 148,006.00 dated JANUARY 12, 1998
due and payable in monthly installments as therein provided.

and bearing interest and

CTX040M1 (021497)

Page 1 of 2

ST PAN Chin

UNOFFICIAL COPY

98331847

208405552 Said note being secured by Security	Instrument of even date ther	ewith duly record	ed in the Public Records of	
COOK	County, ILLINOIS		and secured by the lier	15
therein expressed on the following		parcel of land	▼	
•	County, ILLINOIS	p	to wit:	
COOK		90MU TMOT NOT		
LOT 12 IN THE SUBDIVISION				
WISNER'S SUBDIVISION OF				
NORTHBAS: 1/4 OF SECTION			, EAST OF THE THIRD	
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN C	OOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	i •		
70				
0.				
- //x,				
RE: Property Address 2939 NOR!				
	IL 60618	alamad this	day of	
EXECUTED, without recourse and w				,•
1998///	CTX	MORTGAGE CO	MPANY	
000	D1/	Mine	Willeman	
ATTEST: () (1) /ay/10	BY:	grano		<i>-</i>
JIÚL TAYLOR /	SHA	RON WILKINSO	N	
ASSISTANT SECRETARY	DOC DOC	UMENT SIGNER		
	0.			
	047			
n/	4/)	•		
THE STATE OF				
COUNTY OF DALLAS				
BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a N	lotary Public in and for the	state a oresaid, on	this day personally appeared	
BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a N SHARON WILKINSON DOCUMENT	SIGNER STORES	known to me	to be the person whose name	C
is subscribed to the foregoing instrume	ent and acknowledged to me-	that this person ex	recuted the same for purposes	S
and consideration therein expressed, as	the act and deed of said Cor	poration and in C	e capacity therein stated.	
	A	•	,0	
Given Under My Hand and Seal of Of	ice this the 12th day	of JANUARY		
/	Maddles		U _x	

Not	ary Public in and for the Stat	e of:		-
Way 67 Consession	the Count	y of: process	rangemananana (r. v angaran	23
	Printed N	ame: Sill	1116. 1 4 6 6 6 7	
SEAL S	My Commission Exp		POLICE PUBLIC STATE OF TOWNS	8
	,		My Commission Expires 08-05-00	٦Ř
CRALIS		196	11111	
A PART OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P		Cantonia	*******************************	2
"Office of the state of the sta				
WATE A CHILLIE				
Mittellion.				